
City of Bellevue

Legislation Text

450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004

Resolution authorizing execution of Amendment No. 5 to the customer service agreement with Thomson
Reuters, for software maintenance to ProLaw (Civil version), a case management system, for a period of four
(4) years, in an amount not to exceed $32,518.33 plus all applicable taxes, for a total not to exceed contract
value of $115,532.68. The executed Amendment shall be substantially in the form of the Amendment in the
Council Library.

File #: RES 9881, Version: 1

City of Bellevue Printed on 4/20/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

